VOLUNTEER DEPUTY REGISTRAR
CLASS SCHEDULE

If you would like to attend a class, please register
by 1:00 p.m. on the day before the event.

Please visit www.nacvotes.com or
scan the QR Code below to register online:

Upcoming Class Dates

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 29, 2024 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 3, 2024 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 2:00 p.m.

You may call (936) 560-7825 if you are unable to register online.


http://www.nacvotes.com/

